Double Dribble

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
24-Jun-2024 12:07 PM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1
Fear The Deer

Mr. Orange (+50)

Ballhoggers 2

Old Dog

Mags and Hens

Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2
Fear The Deer

Just Me 8

Ballhoggers 2

Fight Club

Kylie Wyote IV

Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3
Fear The Deer

Just Me 8

Mr. Orange (+50)

Bounce Balls

Kylie Wyote IV

Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4
Fear The Deer

Just Me 8

Ballhoggers 2

Old Dog

Fight Club

Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5
Fear The Deer

Just Me 8

Mr. Orange (+50)

Bounce Balls

Mags and Hens

Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6
Fear The Deer

Just Me 8

Mr. Orange (+50)

Bounce Balls

Kylie Wyote IV

Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7
Fear The Deer

Just Me 8

Ballhoggers 2

Bounce Balls

Fight Club

Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8
Fear The Deer

Mr. Orange (+50)

Ballhoggers 2

Old Dog

Mags and Hens

852.5
928.0
712.5
978.2
383.5

1085.5
1147.2
1036.8
1120.0
1014.8

1200.8
1155.8
1034.8
1081.0

940.2

1140.0
1228.5
1124.2
11435
1173.8

1272.2
1129.2
1121.8
1159.2
12155

924.2
1047.5
1185.8
1147.2

873.0

748.5
738.0
719.2
666.0
464.5

1292.0
13195
1255.8
1118.2
1261.8

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Just Me 8
Bounce Balls
Kylie Wyote IV
Fight Club
Scabs Team

Bounce Balls

Mr. Orange (+50)
Old Dog

Scabs Team
Mags and Hens

Old Dog
Ballhoggers 2
Fight Club
Mags and Hens
Scabs Team

Mr. Orange (+50)
Bounce Balls
Mags and Hens
Scabs Team
Kylie Wyote IV

Ballhoggers 2
Old Dog

Kylie Wyote IV
Fight Club
Scabs Team

Fight Club
Ballhoggers 2
Old Dog

Mags and Hens
Scabs Team

Kylie Wyote IV
Mr. Orange (+50)
Old Dog

Scabs Team
Mags and Hens

Just Me 8
Bounce Balls
Fight Club
Kylie Wyote IV
Scabs Team
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943.2
888.8
804.2

96.0
936.8

1161.8
1297.5
1348.5
1034.0

944.5

1033.2
1131.0
1388.0
1034.2
1122.2

1012.2
1142.8
1029.8
1042.8
1048.5

12755
1301.0
1073.5

788.2
1145.2

664.2
1017.0
1188.5
11815
1069.0

664.5
534.8
564.5
666.5
740.5

1320.5
1171.8
1128.8
1153.2
1238.0
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Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9

Fear The Deer 1355.5 Vs Fight Club 1019.8
Just Me 8 1443.2 Vs Old Dog 1393.5
Mr. Orange (+50) 11475 VS Ballhoggers 2 1025.0
Bounce Balls 1035.8 Vs Mags and Hens 1329.2
Kylie Wyote IV 987.5 VS Scabs Team 1214.2

Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10

Fear The Deer 1228.0 Vs Old Dog 1253.0
Just Me 8 1062.0 VS Fight Club 1151.2
Mr. Orange (+50) 1160.5 Vs Kylie Wyote IV 1095.0
Ballhoggers 2 820.5 VS Mags and Hens 1041.2
Bounce Balls 1363.0 Vs Scabs Team 1056.8

Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11

Fear The Deer 1345.5 VS Mr. Orange (+50) 1114.2
Just Me 8 1388.5 Vs Kylie Wyote IV 12435
Ballhoggers 2 1187.5 VS Scabs Team 1148.0
Old Dog 1036.0 Vs Bounce Balls 1458.0
Fight Club 1117.2 VS Mags and Hens 1116.5

Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12

Fear The Deer 1214.2 Vs Mags and Hens 1016.8
Just Me 8 930.0 S Bounce Balls 907.5
Mr. Orange (+50) 1090.2 Vs Ballhoggers 2 978.2
Old Dog 987.8 Vs Kylie Wyote IV 11125
Fight Club 1183.2 Vs Scabs Team 1064.5

Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13

Fear The Deer 907.8 Vs Ballhoggers 2 999.0
Just Me 8 1293.8 VS Mags and Hens 1013.2
Mr. Orange (+50) 1089.8 Vs Scabs Team 1028.8
Old Dog 1016.8 Vs Fight Club 1023.2
Bounce Balls 1168.2 Vs Kylie Wyote IV 1110.5

Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14

Fear The Deer 1426.5 Vs Old Dog 929.5
Just Me 8 12275 Vs Scabs Team 1058.0
Mr. Orange (+50) 1168.8 Vs Mags and Hens 1154.0
Ballhoggers 2 1229.2 VS Bounce Balls 1097.5
Fight Club 1022.0 Vs Kylie Wyote IV 1349.5

Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15

Fear The Deer 13445 Vs Bounce Balls 1098.8
Just Me 8 1248.5 Vs Kylie Wyote IV 1227.2
Mr. Orange (+50) 1382.2 VS Fight Club 1120.8
Ballhoggers 2 1134.2 Vs Scabs Team 1237.0
Old Dog 1169.8 Vs Mags and Hens 1382.8

Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16

Fear The Deer 899.8 Vs Scabs Team 1069.5
Just Me 8 977.0 VS Mags and Hens 977.5
Mr. Orange (+50) 1190.2 Vs Old Dog 1308.0
Ballhoggers 2 1022.2 VS Fight Club 1038.2
Bounce Balls 972.2 Vs Kylie Wyote IV 1108.5
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Fantasy Week 17/18 - NBA Week 17
Fear The Deer

Just Me 8

Mr. Orange (+50)

Ballhoggers 2

Bounce Balls

Fantasy Week 19 - NBA Week 19
Fear The Deer

Just Me 8

Mr. Orange (+50)

Ballhoggers 2

Old Dog

Fantasy Week 20 - NBA Week 20
Fear The Deer

Just Me 8

Ballhoggers 2

Old Dog

Fight Club

Fantasy Week 21 - NBA Week 21
Fear The Deer

Mr. Orange (+50)

Bounce Balls

Kylie Wyote IV

Old Dog

Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 22

Ballhoggers 2
Bounce Balls
Fear The Deer
Fight Club

Just Me 8

Kylie Wyote IV
Mags and Hens
Mr. Orange (+50)
Old Dog

Scabs Team

Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 23

Ballhoggers 2
Bounce Balls
Fear The Deer
Fight Club

Just Me 8

Kylie Wyote IV
Mags and Hens
Mr. Orange (+50)
Old Dog

Scabs Team

Playoff Week 3 - NBA Week 24

781.8
676.8
780.0
705.5
662.2

1052.2
1105.2
1164.2
1065.8
1248.5

1167.0
1303.2
1152.8
1157.0
1099.2

1047.0
1298.0
1085.5
1130.8
1019.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Kylie Wyote IV
Scabs Team
Mags and Hens
Old Dog

Fight Club

Mags and Hens
Fight Club
Scabs Team
Kylie Wyote IV
Bounce Balls

Scabs Team

Mr. Orange (+50)
Bounce Balls
Mags and Hens
Kylie Wyote IV

Just Me 8
Ballhoggers 2
Fight Club
Mags and Hens
Scabs Team

No Games Scheduled

795.8
887.5
1005.5
998.5
1200.5
1010.8
776.0
1214.8
938.5
888.5

No Games Scheduled

831.2

997.2
1169.5
1419.5
12125
1225.5
1208.8
1247.5
1072.0

841.0
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753.2
646.8
546.2
795.8
503.5

1130.2
1242.0
1018.5
1033.0
1029.2

993.2
1244.0
990.2
1212.0
1217.2

1105.2
1064.8
817.5
827.0
952.2
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Ballhoggers 2
Bounce Balls
Fear The Deer
Fight Club

Just Me 8

Kylie Wyote IV
Mags and Hens
Mr. Orange (+50)
Old Dog

Scabs Team

No Games Scheduled
1085.8
1066.5
1239.2

884.0
1287.5
1196.2
1158.5
1369.8
1073.8

954.8
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